Martin G Walker

Event Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Team
Broadland  NCCA League Noriolk County
. L Chess 2
Bitterns Division 1 I
Association
Broadland NCCA Norfolk County
: -~ Chess 1
Swallowtails Williamson Cup -
Association
NCCA Norfolk County
133;2?& land Rapidplay Chess Ya
Handicap Cup Association
Norfolk Team Norfolk County
proadland  Blit, Chess 4%
Championship Association
Norfolk CCA Open County  East Anglian
1 Championship Chess Union
Norfolk Minor Counties Counties

Championship

Excluding
Defaults

2 from 4

1 from 1

Y% from 2

4% from 5

1 from 1

2 from 2

Percentage

50%

100%

25%

90%

100%

100%



